
Kutztown Produce
Auction

Fleetwood, PA
September 2-8

PEPPERS: 1.00-9.00V1 BU., 3.00-14.00
BU.; HOT 1.00-5.50 Vi BU. AND
3.50- PLAT.

PLUMS: I.SO-14.00 Vi BU.
POTATOES: WHITE 2.00-5.00Vi BU.,

2.OOBQT.FLAT, 10LBS..1S-.SO.SOLBS.
2.50- RED 50 LBS. 3.507.50.

PUMPKINS: NECK .10-1.00 EACH.
RASPBERRIES: RED .70-2.00 Vi

PINT.
SQUASH: WINTER 1.00-6.00Vi BU..

YELLOW 2.0011.00 Vi BU., BUTTER-
NUT .25-4.50 Vi BU., .25-.SS BACH.

SWEET CORN: 1.5013.00 BAG.
TOMATOES: 1.0014.00 25 LB. BOX;

CHERRY 1.006.0012PINTFLAT; YEL-
LOW 1.007.00 Vi BU.

WATERMELON: .15-1.10 EACH;
YELLOW DOLLS .3; SEEDLESS
.10210 EACH

ZUCCHINI: GREEN 3.009.00 Vi BU.
CUT FLOWERS: .503.50 BUNCH,

3.505.00 BUCKET.
GLADIOLAS: .20.40 EACH.
HANGING BASKETS; 3.50 EACH.
MUMS: 1.403.10 POT.
SHRUBS AND TREES; .50-6.50

EACH.
AUCTION DAYS WILL BE TUES-

DAYTHROUGHFRIDAY AT 9:30 A.M.
HAY AND STRAW SATURDAY AT 9
A.M., FOLLOWED BY PRODUCE.

Sit Hey end Strawat 9:00 ajn. followed
by produce

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: 1.50-8.50 Vi BU.. 3.00-7.25

BU.
APPLE CIDER: 1.00-1.60 GAL.
BEANS; GREEN 3.00-14.00 Vi BU.,

YELLOW 4.00-15.00 VI BU.; LIMA
5.00- Vi BU., ROMA 4.00 </. BU.;
BIRDIE 13.00 BU.

BEETS: .50 BUNCH, CUT 3.00-10.50
Vi BU.

BLACKBERRIES: .90-1.10 'A PINT.
BROCCOLI: 1.00-8.00 Vi BU.
CABBAGE: 1.50-9.00 BAG.
CANTALOPES: .15-1.90 EACH.
CARROTS: 3.00 'A BU.
CAULIFLOWER; .80-1.10 HEAD.
CUCUMBERS: .50-11.00 VI BU.,

1.50-7.50 BU.
EGGPLANT: .50-7.00 Vi BU.,

2.00- BU.
EGGS: .50-.90 DOZ.
ELDERBERRIES: 9.00 V. BU.
GARLIC: 1.00.
GRAPES: 6.00-14.00 Vi BU.
HERBS; 1.00-3.00 BUCKET.
HONEYDEW MELONS: .10-.25 EA.
NECTARINES: 1.00-11.00 Vi BU.
ONIONS: 3.00-8.00 % BU„ 2.00-3.00

10 LBS., 4.00-S.OO 25 LBS., 8.00 SO LB.
BAG.

Leinbach’s Shippensburg
Produce Auction

(717)532-5511
Shippensburg, PA

Aversge Prices Of #1 Produce
September 1,2, 3,5, and (

Price Differences are Quality, Size or
Days

Open 10 ajn.

Report Supplied by Auction
APPLES: RED AND YELLOW DELI-

CIOUS, EMPIRE. MCINTOSH. OZARK

ORNAMENTALS; GOURDS .15-2.50
EACH,DRESSED GOURDS 6.00Vi BU.;
TURK’S TURBANS .55-1.70 EACH;
FACE PUMPKINS .20-1.20 EACH;
JACK-BE-LITTLES 2.00-8.00 ’/. BU.;
INDIAN CORN .25-1.60; CORN
SHOCKS 1.00.

PARSLEY: 5.00 VI BU.
PEACHES: 6.00-16.00 V. BU.
PEARS: 1.00-9.50 V 4 BU.. 1.00-5.00

lOS products are the original
••ect-fed microbials. Use d

OBIOS!
with new

top-of-the-line rain gear!
For every two cases (48, 300 g tubes) of PROBIOS®

Bovine One Oral Gel purchased, you’ll receive FREE
rain gear - choose between a heavy-duty 3-piece rain
suit or a “duster” style raincoat. Offer good thru
December 31,1994-

For complete program details see your participating
animal health dealer or call 1-800-247-6803,ext: 2986.

RAIN GEAR OFFER*
For your FREE RAIN GEAR just send this coupon with i

PROOF OF PURCHASE of PROBIOS* brand Microbial Products to j
Pioneer Hi-Brcd International, Inc , Microbial Genetics Division j
4601 Westown Parkway, Suite 120 • West Des Moines, 1A 50266 j
Name i
Address

>tate Zip.
Phone.

Check one. “duster” style raincoat j
3-piece ram suit, including detachable hood |

Large, X-Large XX-Largc JSize Medium
* Offer good thru December 31,1994

J

rmoMos

GOLD.RAM802.50-6.50K BU.;GALA
RED, SUMMER TREAT AND MOLLY
RED 4.50-9.00 K BU.; CRABAFPLES
4.00- 8 QT. FLAT.

BEANS; GREEN S.OO-U.OO V 4 BU.,
YELLOW 5.00-8.00 14 BU.; LIMA
7.00- 4BU.

CABBAGE; 3.50-5.00 SO LBS.
CANTALOPES: SMALL TO LARGE

.35-1.70 EACH.
CHRYSANTHEMUMS: 1.10-2.50

EACH.
CORN: WHITE .304.75 DOZ., YEL-

LOW AND 81-COLOR .30-1.65 DOZ.
CUCUMBERS: 3.00-7.00 K BU.
feGGPLANT: 3.00-5.00 'A BU.
GRAPES: RED, WHITE AND BLUE

S.OO-7.00 8 QTS.
NECTARINES: 3.50-7.50 V 4 BU.
ORNAMENTALS: GOURDS 3.00-4.00

% BU.; GOURDS DECORATED
3.009.00 EACH; DRESSED GATOR
GOURDS 2.508.00 EACH, SNAKE,
GOOSE, AND GATOR GOURDS PLAIN
1.003.50 EACH; SMALL PAINTED

FACE PUMPKINS .65-3.50 EACH;
FACE .703.50 EACH; FALL BASKETS
3.507.50 EACH; INDIAN CORN
LARGE 1.002.00 BUNCH, SMALL
.65-1.00 BUNCH.

PEACHES: 6.0010.00 V, BU.
PEARS: MAGNESS, DEVOE, DEAN-

JU, RED AND YELLOW BARTLETT
3.50- X BU.; SECKEL 3.50-6.50 8
QT. FLAT.

PEPPERS: GREEN MED. TO LARGE
3.50- 11/9BU.;RED AND YELLOW
7.00- 1 1/9 BU.; HOT X
BU.; FRYING 3.00-5.00 X BU.

PICKLES: MEDIUM AND SMALL
8.00- X BU., MEDIUM AND
LARGE 2.00-6.00 X BU.

PLUMS: RED 6.50-9.00 8 QT FLAT.
PRUNE 3.00-7.00 'A BU.

POTATOES: RED AND WHITE
LARGE 3.50-6.50 'A BU.; 4.00-7.50 50
LBS.

PUMPKINS: GREEN STRIPE AND

Think of it as
-anapple a day—-
for cows and calves

The rationale behind using PROBIOS* brand microbial products
> simple - In the digestive tract of normal, healthy, low stressed
inimals, a critical balance of beneficial bacteria and potentially
lisease causing bacteria exists. This “healthy, low stress” condition
:annot always be maintained and thus feed consumption isreduced.
PROBIOS products contain naturally-occurring, lactic acid pro-
ang bacteria, selected because of their vigor and beneficial activity
te gut. Trial after trial has shown PROBIOS helps get that critical
;e back on track and maintain it for improved feed consumption
duction in associated treatrm

/3g\ PIONEER.
J BRAND MOUCTt

WOWMWIMWDifT—HftTIOMAUWC.
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City.

YELLOW SMALL TO LARGE .201.65
EACH.

SQUASH: PATTYPAN 1.504.00,
BUTTERNUT 3.005.00 BU.

TOMATOES; MEDIUM TO LARGE
3.5010.00 25 LBS.; CHERRY 1.505.00
12 PINT FLAT; ITALIAN 4.006.50 25
LBS.

WATERMELON: SMALL TO LARGE
.25-1.80 EACH; ICE BOX .15-1.00
EACH; SEEDLESS .25-1.50 EACH.

ZUCCHINI: GREEN AND YELLOW
3.008.00 V 4 BU.

TREES: SMALL 5.008.00 BACH.
SHRUBS: SMALL 2.006.50 EACH.
SALE DAYS NEXT WEEK MON-

DAY, TUESDAY. THURSDAY AND
FRIDAY AT 10 A.M. NO SALE WED-
NESDAY OR SATURDAY.

New Jersey
Frtuit

South New Jersey
Wednesday, September 7, 1994

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —PEACHES:
DEMANDGood. MARKETSteady. Vari-
ous Yellow flesh vars. mostly Rio-oso-
gem. No grade mark. 3/4 buctns 2 l/2“up
13.00- few 12.00. usxone 16-17.00.

one brand 20.00-21.00. 2 1/4-2 1/2“
10.00- mostly 11.00-12.00 few 13.00

usxone 14.00. one brand 16.00-17.00. 2
1/8-2 1/4“ 6.00-8.00 usxone 9.00-10.00.
one brand 11.00 2-2 1/4“ few 4.00-6.00
one brand 7.00-8.00.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 10,1W-Al7

Philaderphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, September 7, 1994

ONIONS AND POTATOES
-ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT

STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Red CA 40 lb
dm jbo 11.00 med 8.00 CONTROLLED
ATMOSPHERE STORAGE Yellow
Granex Ca SO lb ctm jbo 30.00 NEW
CROP Yellow Globe Type NY 50 lb iki
med 7.00-8.00 few 9.00 few 6.50 Spanish
Hybrid CO 50 lb sks jbo 7.25-8.00 mostly
7.50- ID/OR 50 lb sks jbo 7.00-8.00
mostly 7.50-8.00 fair cond low as 6.00
White CO 50 lb sks jbo 12.00Red NY 25
lb sks jbo 7.50-8.00 mostly 8.00 med
6.00- mostly 6.00-6.50 ---

POTATOES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l SZ A WASHED OR
BRUSHED UNLESS OTHERWISE
STATED NEW CROP Russet Norkotah
ID bid 10 5-lb flmbgs non sz A 9.50 50 lb
clns 60s 10.00 70s 10.00-10.50 mostly
10.00 80s 9.50-11.00 mostly 10.00 90s
9.50- mostly 10.00 100 s 9.00WA 50
Ibctns 60s 9.00 70s 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00
fr cond 6.00 80s 8.00-10.00 mostly 9.00 fr
cond 6.00 90s 8.00-9.50 mostly 9.00 100 s
8.00- mostly 8.00-8.50 WI 50 lb dns
70s 8.00 80s 8.00 90s 8.00-9.00 Round
Red MN 50 lb sks 8.00 ND 50 lb sks
8.50- sz B 11.00-12.00 NY 50 lb sks
7.00 Wl 50 lb sks 8.00 sz B 13.00-14.00
Round White DE 50 lb sks 5.00-6.00 most-
ly 5.00-5.50 frqual 3.00-4.50 Ige 6.00-7.00
few 7.50 LI 50 lb sks 6.25-6.50 NJ 50 lb
sks S.OO-S.SO.

|»saib
OJRDS n »

%
$

>sii a
>334 Jj

fk


